

IRSL:STEXCH:2023-24:
11th August 2023

Corporate Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.
Thru.: **NEAPS**
Stock Code NSE: **INDORAMA**

Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Thru.: **BSE Listing Centre**
Stock Code BSE: **500207**

ISIN: INE156A01020

Indo Rama Synthetics (India) Limited - CIN L17124MH1986PLC166615

Sub.: Publication of Extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find herewith following copies of Newspaper publications of Extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June 2023:

- | | | |
|--------------------------------|---|------------------------------|
| a) Business Standard - English | - | 10 th August 2023 |
| b) Loksatta - Marathi (Nagpur) | - | 10 th August 2023 |

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
for **Indo Rama Synthetics (India) Limited**

**PAWAN KUMAR
THAKUR**

Pawan Kumar Thakur
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Digitally signed by PAWAN KUMAR THAKUR
DN: cn=PAWAN KUMAR THAKUR, postalCode=110059, st=Delhi,
2.5.4.20=531176436a9c9654b55bc7c1974667d1866b28e92d78461283fab
d355b2, pseudonym=SAF482E3B44672C2B4F347E5D03AB6D07276160,
serialNumber=1F3B284BCF8DE43AC7C25096A01670C8182CC83DE1D31AC66
ECD28DF57C1278, cn=PAWAN KUMAR THAKUR
Date: 2023.08.11 17:26:15 +05'30'



Encl.: As above.

INDO RAMA SYNTHETICS (INDIA) LTD.

NATCO Pharma Limited					
Regd. Office: NATCO HOUSE, Road No.2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500 034, Phone: 040-23547532, Email: investors@natcopharma.co.in, CIN: L24230TG1981PLC003201, www.natcopharma.co.in					
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June, 2023					
All amounts in Indian Rupees millions					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30-06-2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 Refer Note-4	Quarter ended 30-06-2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	11,405	8,979	8,846	27,071
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,000	3,244	3,858	8,619
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,000	3,244	3,858	8,619
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) and non-controlling interests	4,203	2,758	3,204	7,153
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owners of the parent	4,346	2,756	3,184	7,180
6	Paid-up equity share capital of ₹2 each	358	365	365	365
7	Other equity (Revaluation reserve ₹ Nil)				48,373
8	Earnings Per Share (in Rupees) per Rs.2/-share (non-annualised)				
1.	Basic	23.26	15.11	17.55	39.18
2.	Diluted	23.26	15.11	17.55	39.18

Notes:

1. Summarized Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company is as under

All amounts in Indian Rupees millions					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended 30-06-2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 Refer Note-4	Quarter ended 30-06-2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	10,483	7,812	8,057	23,510
2	Profit before tax	3,921.10	3,926.68	2,441.72	12,043.05
3	Net profit for the period/year	4,053	2,541	3,080	6,371
4	Total comprehensive income	4,100	2,494	2,973	6,177

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.natcopharma.co.in.

3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09 August 2023.

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March, 2023 as reported in these unaudited standalone financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full previous financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the previous financial year. The figures upto the end of the third quarter of previous financial year had only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.

5. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09 August, 2023 have recommended an interim dividend of ₹ 7 per equity share of ₹ 2 each.

for NATCO PHARMA LIMITED
Sd/- V.C. Nannapaneni
Managing Director
Place: Hyderabad
Date: 08.08.2023

INDO RAMA SYNTHETICS (INDIA) LIMITED									
Registered Office : A-31, MIDC Industrial Area, Butibori - 441122, District Nagpur, Maharashtra. Corporate Office : Plot No. 53 & 54, Delhi Press Building, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram -122015, Haryana. Tel: 07104-663000 / 01, Fax: 07104-663200, Email : corp@indorama-ind.com, Website: www.indoramaindia.com, CIN: L17124MH1986PLC166615									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023									
(₹ In Crores unless stated otherwise)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	815.49	848.20	1,135.94	3,930.79	770.20	885.04	1,179.13	4,109.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(52.08)	0.66	41.70	(19.27)	(55.18)	0.11	40.12	(24.72)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(52.08)	0.66	41.70	(19.27)	(55.18)	0.11	40.12	(24.72)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(52.08)	2.17	40.19	(19.27)	(55.18)	1.62	38.61	(24.56)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(52.08)	3.62	40.19	(22.26)	(55.18)	3.07	38.61	(27.55)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	261.11	261.11	261.11	261.11	261.11	261.11	261.11	261.11
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	315.81	-	-	-	311.55
8	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)								
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(1.99)	0.08	1.54	(0.74)	(2.11)	0.06	1.48	(0.94)
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(1.99)	0.08	1.54	(0.74)	(2.11)	0.06	1.48	(0.94)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, viz: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website, viz: www.indoramaindia.com.

2. The above results, which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016, dated July 5, 2016 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their respective meeting held on August 9, 2023. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. Indorama Sustainable Polymers (India) Private Limited and Indorama Sustainable Polyester Yarns Private Limited, Wholly Owned Subsidiaries of the Company, incorporated on December 17, 2022, are yet to commence operations.

4. Consolidated total income from operations is arrived after elimination of transactions with Subsidiaries.

5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and/or rearranged and/or reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current periods.

For and on behalf of the Board
Indo Rama Synthetics (India) Limited
Om Prakash Lohia
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN : 00206807)

Place: Gurugram
Date: August 9, 2023

INDIAN RAILWAY CATERING AND TOURISM CORPORATION LTD.					
(A Government of India Enterprise - Mini Ratna Category-I)					
CIN : L74899DL1999GOI101707					
Registered & Corp. Office: 11th Floor, B-148 Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2023					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	(Amount in ₹ Lakhs except EPS)			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Note-3)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	100,178.56	96,501.63	85,259.06	354,147.29
2	Other Income	3,921.10	3,926.68	2,441.72	12,043.05
3	Total Income	104,099.66	100,428.31	87,700.78	366,190.34
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	36,438.02	34,875.67	32,930.30	132,680.96
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items	31,247.62	37,460.36	32,930.30	135,400.96
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	23,221.71	27,879.89	24,552.39	100,588.11
7	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	23,099.86	27,844.85	24,848.87	100,809.05
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹2/- each)	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
9	Other Equity				231,840.41
10	Earning per equity share (EPS)*				
	Basic (₹)	2.90	3.48	3.07	12.57
	Diluted (₹)	2.90	3.48	3.07	12.57

*EPS for quarters are not annualised.

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have conducted limited review of the unaudited financial results.

2. The above unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time.

3. Figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 represents the derived figures between audited figures in respect of the full relevant Financial Year and the unaudited published year to date figures upto 31st December being the date of the end of the third quarter of the relevant Financial Year which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

4. Railway Board vide Commercial Circular no. CC60 of 2019 has increased the catering tariff for post and pre-paid trains. However, the effect of enhancement of License Fee for the periods from 18th November, 2019 to 22nd March, 2020 (for post paid trains) and 27th November, 2021 to 30th June, 2023 (for post and pre-paid trains) on account of increase in catering tariff stated above has not been ascertained & recognized pending sale assessment in its entirety. After the resumption of regular train services from 27th Nov 2021 onwards, the Company has started the process of sales assessment during the year 2022-23 which is pending for lean period. Further, the company has raised certain demand notices for increased license fee for pre-paid trains, but some of the licensees have challenged Company's decision of increased license fees in Hon'ble High Court of Mumbai. Further, the Hon'ble High Court in its judgment dated 25th July, 2023 advised that the recovery of revised license fee on account of sales assessment can be resolved through arbitration as per the terms and conditions of the contract. As the matter is sub-judice and the occurrence is dependent on outcome of certain event in future, the impact of increase in license fees for pre-paid and post paid trains has not been recognized in the financial statements for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 and for previous years up to 31st March, 2023.

5. The company has recognized Railway Share amounting to ₹ 182.03 Lakhs @ 15% of profit of Rail Neer Segment for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 and for previous financial year 2022-23 of ₹ 546.60 lakhs. During the financial year 2021-22, an amount of ₹ 2713.32 lakhs was paid and charged to revenue on account of 15% Railway share in profits of Railneer plants (owned and PPP plants) upto 31st March, 2021 as Railways have not agreed with the contention of the company i.e railneer is part of catering segment which is in loss and also demands 40% revenue share for PPP Plants which is not accepted by the Company. No provision was made for the Financial Year 2021-22 in view of the loss incurred in Railneer segment after considering above payment of ₹ 2713.32 lakhs as expense for that year. These matters/amounts are subject to confirmation and reconciliation with Railways.

6. As per the terms and conditions of the tender, in respect of 4 PPP Railneer plants, the Developer cum Operator (DCOs) are to be reimbursed the GST on sales (net of Input Tax Credit) availed by them. In the absence of information of ITC availed by DCOs, the ITC receivable amounting to ₹ 78.26 lakhs has been accounted for in the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 only for one plant and in the previous year 2022-23, the impact of ₹ 442.46 Lakhs (Financial Year 2021-22 Rs. 309.28 Lakhs) was accounted for the two plants only. These DCOs have represented against the claim of IRCTC for Input Tax Credit. This matter is being examined by the Management to decide on the future course of action.

7. The National Anti Profiteering Authority (NAA) issued notice dated 25th February, 2022 for profiteering amount of ₹5041.44 Lakhs under section 171 of the CGST Act, 2017 for not passing the benefit of tax reduction to consumers. The show cause notice has been contested by the Company and matter was argued in August, 2022 but final order from Authority still awaited. However, as per the notification No. 23/2022-Central tax issued on 23rd November, 2022 (effective from 1st December, 2022) by the Government of India, that the Competition Commission of India (CCI) which has been vested with powers to adjudicate all the cases in which benefit of tax reduction to consumers not being passed by the assesses on account of reduction in GST rates prior to implementation of GST Act. The proceedings under the notice issued by NAA therefore stands concluded and now proceedings, if any, will be commenced afresh by the Competition Commission of India (CCI) and as on date no communication has been received from CCI in this matter.

8. Arbitration award was pronounced in April, 2022 amounting to ₹ 7400 Lakhs plus simple interest @6% per annum from July, 2018 onwards, in favour of certain licensees which represents principal amount towards claims for supply of welcome drinks not paid to licensees and recovery of differential costs for the supply of regular meals to the passengers on the instructions of Railways whereas the price of combo meal, which is lower than the price of regular meal, was reimbursed to these licensees. The matter has been referred to the Railways for their instructions on the matter as the main liability in this matter would be of Railways and the Company has the right to recover from Railways in case ultimately it is made liable to pay. As advised by the Railways, the Company has filed objections against Arbitration award. Next date of hearing in these matters is 9th October, 2023.

9. (a) The Company has received revised fixed, variable and Custody charges for the two Tejas express trains w.e.f 13th August, 2021 from the Ministry of Railways. Provision has been made for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 at revised rates. However, provision for the differential amount of fixed, variable and custody charges of previous years (13th August, 2021 to 31st March, 2023) has been made for ₹5190.40 Lakhs and shown as an exceptional items in the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 even though the Company has made representation to the Railway Board for waiver of this amount.

(b) For the previous Financial Year 2022-23, net income on account of Exceptional items amounting to ₹ 2720.00 Lakhs includes: (i) ₹ 1198.59 Lakhs being excess provisions written back for previous years relating to Performance Related Pay (PRP), (ii) ₹ 1085.74 lakhs being excess provisions written back for previous years relating to Maintenance & Development charges for Internet Ticketing and (iii) ₹ 435.67 Lakhs being excess provisions written back for previous years relating to various other expenses.

10. Ministry of Railways in its letter dated 23.2.2023 has stated that non-availability of catering services in the trains even after 03 days from the date of intimation by the Zonal Railways, shall attract a fine of Rs. 01 lakh per day till the services commence. The Company has represented stating difficulty in implementation of the above instructions due to various reasons. Response from Ministry of Railways is awaited. Amount of fine till 30th June, 2023 is neither ascertained nor any demand from Zonal Railways received till date.

11. The Arbitral Tribunal award, earlier kept in reserve, in Cox and Kings vs IRCTC case was sent in original to Indian Council of Arbitration (ICA), involving Claim of Cox and Kings against IRCTC amounting to ₹ 2270 Lakhs along with interest, for its pronouncement and release in accordance with rule 68(a) of Domestic Commercial Arbitration 2022 and intimation of the same was given to the Company on August 03, 2023. As per the said Rule, when an award has been made, the Registrar shall furnish a true copy of the award to the parties by registered post provided the arbitration costs have been fully paid to the Council. The Company has deposited its share of the arbitration cost on August 07, 2023 whereas the payment status of other party is not known. In the absence of copy of award as on date, the impact for the same on financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 is not known.

12. The figures for the previous year/periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated, wherever considered necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- Seema Kumar
Chairperson & Managing Director
Place : New Delhi
Dated : 9th August, 2023
DIN: 10064353

Transpek Transpek Industry Limited									
CIN NO.: L23205GJ1965PLC001343									
Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390 021. Ph # : (0265) 6700300									
Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023.									
PARTICULARS	Standaone (Rs. In Lakhs)				Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)				
	Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2023 (Audited)	
	Revenue from Operations	16,216.33	20,276.08	21,149.49	82,689.75	16,216.33	20,276.08	21,149.49	82,689.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,125.48	3,115.11	2,213.85	11,280.12	2,125.42	3,114.94	2,213.82	11,279.81	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,125.48	3,115.11	2,213.85	11,280.12	2,125.42	3,114.94	2,213.82	11,279.81	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,585.05	2,237.37	1,640.02	8,348.02	1,584.99	2,237.20	1,639.99	8,347.71	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,853.67	4,262.26	1,425.07	11,490.82	1,853.61	4,262.08	1,425.04	11,490.51	
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	58,105.95	-	-	-	58,105.02	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)									
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	28.38	40.06	29.36	149.46	28.38	40.06	29.36	149.45	

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com.

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

Date : August 08, 2023
Place : Vadodara

Shankara Building Products Ltd.				
Revenue up by 36% YoY		PAT up by 44% YoY		
CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE 2023				
(₹ In Crores, except per share data)				
Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the Year ended
	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,132.59	1,210.87	832.90	4,037.42
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.17	25.94	16.03	84.37
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.17	25.94	16.03	84.37
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.28	19.14	12.02	63.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.32	19.17	12.12	63.17
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous year)				620.24
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) - not annualised /annualised for the year ended 31-03-2023				
Basic & Diluted (₹)	7.56	8.38	5.26	27.59
Key results of Shankara Building Products Limited on a standalone basis				
Total Income	1,174.26	1,230.60	810.33	4,043.53
Profit before tax	19.11	21.33	14.59	76.25
Profit after tax	14.25	15.69	10.92	57.02
Total Comprehensive Income	14.28	15.71	10.99	57.12

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shankarabuildpro.com

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 9th August 2023

SUKUMAR SRINIVAS
Managing Director
DIN : 01668064

SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L26922KA1995PLC018990, Registered Office: G-2, FARAH WINSFORD, 133, INFANTRY ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 001
Website: www.shankarabuildpro.com, Email: compliance@shankarabuildpro.com

अवागमन सर्वाधिकार संगीत

व्यवित्तगत डिजिटल विदा संरक्षण विधेयक आणि 'गुरुपुर' व नियतकालिक नोंदीची विधेयक' यांचून सरकार खरेदरूप करायची सुलभीकरण करत आहे का?



लोकसत्ता

नागपूर, मुंबई, पुणे, अहमदनगर, छत्रपती संभाजीनगर आणि दिल्ली येथून प्रसिद्ध

लोकमान्य, लोकशक्ती!



लीडा नऊ सामन्यांचे फेरनिवोजन!

WWW.LOKSATTA.COM नागपूर, गुरुवार, १० ऑगस्ट २०२३

लोकसत्ता ११

NAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION E-TENDER NOTICE
Municipal Commissioner, Nagpur Municipal Corporation, Nagpur intends to invites tenders in B-1 format through e-tendering from the eligible contractor for the works...

इंडो रामा सिन्धेटिक्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
आंशिक कार्यालय: ए-३१, ए.एम.डी.सी. इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, बुढीबोरी, नागपूर, महाराष्ट्र ४४११२२
कार्यालय कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं.५३ आणि ५४, दिल्ली प्रेस बिल्डिंग, फ्लॉर-IV, उद्योग विहार, गुजरात १२२०१५, हरियाणा
टेलीफोन: 07104-663000 / 01, फॅक्स: 07104-663200, ई-मेल: corp@indorams-ind.com, वेब साइट: www.indoramaindia.com...

CHHATRAPATI SAMBAHJANAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
NOTICE INVITING TENDER for "Selection of Agency for conducting IEC (Information, Education and Communication) & PR Activities for Chhatrapati Sambhajanagar Municipal Corporation under Swachh Bharat Mission for 12 Months"

CAPITAL INDIA Home Loans
बँकेची गुणवत्ता: दुरुत प्रमाण, क्रेडिटरेट: उच्च, वेगळे करणे, वेळी पैसे: 110001
फोन: 021-11-4954 6000
सिटी: cihl@capitalindia.com
CIN: U65990DL2017PLC322041

एन सीटी बँक लिमिटेड
बँक ऑफ इंडिया, बी.बी.डी, तुळजा मजला, सेमिनॉर हिल्स, नागपूर - 430006
ए.पी. नं. २०२/२०२१ F.F. 03/10/2023
प्रतिवादी: एन सीटी बँक लिमिटेड विरुद्ध आनंद टेक्नोमार्केटिंग प्रा. लि.

IAHAWITARAN TENDER NOTICE
scribed and sealed offers in Two Bid system are invited from reputed S/Contractors/Agencies for tendering work of Estimate for shifting of DTCs...

Includind Bank इंडसइड बँक लिमिटेड
रुकावटार विभाग, अहमदाबाद, टॉवर १, वन इंडिया टाऊन
सेक्टर, 841, सोनारजी वायट मार्ग, एरिफेन्सिटी रुग्ण, 2002 पाणवतार
मुंबई, 400013